VFW POST 9934 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
October/November 2024

OCTOBER 2024

Wednesday, October 2" -2:00 to 4:00 pm Disability Clinic —
Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Tuesday, October 8% - 6:00 pm. VFW Post Meeting — South
Shores Church, 32712 Crown Valley Pkwy. Feel free to invite a
Veteran guest so they can see what our Post does!

Saturday, October 12t - Auxiliary Garage Sale - 7:00 am to
Noon, 33442 Coral Reach St. Dana Point.

Tuesday, October 15 - 6:00 pm. Dana Point City Council
Meeting.

Wednesday, October 16" - 2:00 to 4:00 pm. Disability Clinic —
Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Saturday, October 26" — 2:00 to 6:00 PM. Halloween “Trunk or
Treat” - Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.
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NOVEMBER 2024

Wednesday, November 6" - 2:00 to 4:00 Disability Clinic — Dana
Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Saturday, November 9" and Sunday, November 10t - 9:30 to
5:30 PM Buddy Poppy Donation Drive in San Clemente and
Laguna Niguel. Contact VFW Office (949) 248-1419 or email
dpvfwpost9934@gmail.com to volunteer for a morning or
afternoon shift.

Monday, November 11™ - 10:00 to 11:00 am, Veterans Day
Ceremony, Strands Vista Park, Dana Point.

Tuesday, November 12t - 6:00 pm. VFW Post Meeting — South
Shores Church, 32712 Crown Valley Pkwy. Feel free to invite a
Veteran guest so they can see what our Post does!

Tuesday, November 19% - 6:00 pm. Dana Point City Council
Meeting.

Wednesday, November 20t - 2:00 to 4:00 pm. Disability Clinic —
Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Thursday, November 28" - Dana Point Turkey Trot and
Thanksgiving Day.
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